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Contacts per partner university
 

Sonja Yeh Operational Lead Freie 
Universität 

Berlin 
unaeuropa@zedat.fu-berlin.de Simon Rienäcker Financesand logistics 

Giovanna Filippini Operational Lead 

UNIBO una.europa@unibo.it  Valentina Manzato Operational support, 
finances and logistics 

Helen Mc Millan  Operational Lead University 
of 

Edinburgh 
una.europa@ed.ac.uk Alan Kennedy Operational support, 

finances and logistics 

Jenna Sorjonen Operational Lead, 
finances and logistics 

University 
of Helsinki 

jenna.sorjonen@helsinki.fi 

Hanna Gemza Operational Lead, 
finances and logistics 

JU 
 

hanna.gemza@uj.edu.pl 

Dorota Maciejowska JU Team dorota.maciejowska@uj.edu.pl 

Izabela Garibaldi Communications Lead izabela.garibaldi@uj.edu.pl 

Mariet Vriens Operational Lead  

KU Leuven 

mariet.vriens@kuleuven.be  

Helena Custers 1Europe administrative 
assistant, Una Europa 
Operational support, 
finances and logistics 

helena.custers@kuleuven.be;  

Lilia Block 1Europe administrative 
assistant 

lilia.block@kuleuven.be 

Jacinto De Castro Operational Lead 

UCM 
una-europa@ucm.es 

Arantza Mota WP5 Project Officer, 
finances and logistics 

mmota02@ucm.es 

Séverine Bortot Operational Lead 

Paris 1 

Severine.Bortot@univ-paris1.fr  

Maxime Morvan Finances and logistics maxime.morvan@univ-paris1.fr  

Emeline Ogereau Operational Support Emeline.Ogereau@univ-
paris1.fr 
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